
BeOn Junior Cup
RFME ESBK 2024
Entrenamiento Libre 2

Classification
No Rider Nat Team Bike Time Lap Total Gap KphTires Cl.

1:50.176 152.2- -Jesus RIOS MRE TALENT 1091 54 BeOnESP Pirelli

1:50.466 151.8+0.290 +0.290Alex LONGARELA 13112 45 BeOnESP Pirelli

1:50.888 151.2+0.712 +0.422Iaroslav KARPUSHIN FRANDO RACING VHC TEAM LIQUI MOLY 13123 70 BeOnBEONEST Pirelli

1:51.633 150.2+1.457 +0.745Pedro ALOMAR IGAXTEAM 12124 17 BeOnESP Pirelli

1:51.659 150.1+1.483 +0.026Pablo OLIVARES QRG ALEJANDRIA 965 18 BeOnESP Pirelli

1:51.680 150.1+1.504 +0.021Marcos LUDEÑA ASPAR KSB TECHNICAL ACADEMY 14146 32 BeOnESP Pirelli

1:51.764 150.0+1.588 +0.084Pau ALSINA 1257 26 BeOnESP Pirelli

1:52.498 149.0+2.322 +0.734David JIMENEZ IGAXTEAM 1258 7 BeOnESP Pirelli

1:52.640 148.8+2.464 +0.142Yvonne CERPA ILUSION RACING 1189 41 BeOnESP Pirelli

1:53.164 148.1+2.988 +0.524Jacobo HINOJOSA QRG CERRO-GROUP 11710 34 BeOnESP Pirelli

1:54.632 146.3+4.456 +1.468Quentin MANDINE MECAPROJETS TEAM ADO 131311 66 BeOnBEONFRA Pirelli

1:50.176 152.2 Kph Jesus RIOSLap 9Fastest Lap:

DRY
Published at: ..............................

Track Status:

Cronometraje:

Denís del Pozo

Cronometraje:

Rafa Vilarrúbias
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Entrenamiento Libre 2
RFME ESBK 2024
BeOn Junior Cup

Classification by Class

No Rider Nat Team Bike Time Lap Total Gap Kph

BeOn
1:50.176 152.2541 MRE TALENTJesus RIOS 9 10ESP

1:50.466 +0.290 +0.290 151.8452 Alex LONGARELA 11 13ESP

1:50.888 +0.712 +0.422 151.2703 FRANDO RACING VHC TEAM LIQUI MOLYIaroslav KARPUSHIN BEON 12 13EST

1:51.633 +1.457 +0.745 150.2174 IGAXTEAMPedro ALOMAR 12 12ESP

1:51.659 +1.483 +0.026 150.1185 QRG ALEJANDRIAPablo OLIVARES 6 9ESP

1:51.680 +1.504 +0.021 150.1326 ASPAR KSB TECHNICAL ACADEMYMarcos LUDEÑA 14 14ESP

1:51.764 +1.588 +0.084 150.0267 Pau ALSINA 5 12ESP

1:52.498 +2.322 +0.734 149.078 IGAXTEAMDavid JIMENEZ 5 12ESP

1:52.640 +2.464 +0.142 148.8419 ILUSION RACINGYvonne CERPA 8 11ESP

1:53.164 +2.988 +0.524 148.13410 QRG CERRO-GROUPJacobo HINOJOSA 7 11ESP

1:54.632 +4.456 +1.468 146.36611 MECAPROJETS TEAM ADOQuentin MANDINE BEON 13 13FRA

DRYTrack Status:Published at: ..............................

Cronometraje:

Denís del Pozo

Cronometraje:

Rafa Vilarrúbias
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Entrenamiento Libre 2
RFME ESBK 2024
BeOn Junior Cup

Best Sector Times

Pos

Best 
Lap

Ideal 
Lap

Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3
Rider Time Rider Time Rider Time Pos

Sector 4
Rider TimeNo No No No No

1 A.LONGARELA 20.159 J.RIOS 33.863 J.RIOS 22.911 1:50.096 1:50.176 (1)145 54 54 5432.991J.RIOS54

2 M.LUDEÑA 20.274 A.LONGARELA 33.885 I.KARPUSHIN 23.040 1:50.254 1:50.466 (2)232 45 70 4533.131A.LONGARELA45

3 P.OLIVARES 20.293 P.OLIVARES 34.005 A.LONGARELA 23.079 1:50.795 1:50.888 (3)318 18 45 7033.260I.KARPUSHIN70

4 J.RIOS 20.331 I.KARPUSHIN 34.139 M.LUDEÑA 23.224 1:51.093 1:51.659 (5)454 70 32 1833.474P.ALOMAR17

5 P.ALOMAR 20.354 P.ALSINA 34.265 P.ALSINA 23.230 1:51.379 1:51.633 (4)517 26 26 1733.514P.ALSINA26

6 I.KARPUSHIN 20.356 P.ALOMAR 34.287 P.OLIVARES 23.245 1:51.438 1:51.764 (7)670 17 18 2633.550P.OLIVARES18

7 P.ALSINA 20.429 M.LUDEÑA 34.304 P.ALOMAR 23.264 1:51.544 1:51.680 (6)726 32 17 3233.694D.JIMENEZ7

8 Y.CERPA 20.457 D.JIMENEZ 34.350 Y.CERPA 23.273 1:51.860 1:52.498 (8)841 7 41 733.742M.LUDEÑA32

9 D.JIMENEZ 20.499 Y.CERPA 34.408 D.JIMENEZ 23.317 1:52.082 1:52.640 (9)97 41 7 4133.944Y.CERPA41

10 J.HINOJOSA 20.649 J.HINOJOSA 34.612 J.HINOJOSA 23.590 1:52.965 1:53.164 (10)1034 34 34 3434.114J.HINOJOSA34

11 Q.MANDINE 21.090 Q.MANDINE 35.035 Q.MANDINE 23.898 1:54.461 1:54.632 (11)1166 66 66 6634.438Q.MANDINE66
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Entrenamiento Libre 2
RFME ESBK 2024
BeOn Junior Cup

Best Top Speed

Rider Team

Top 1 Top 2 Top 3 Top 4 Top 5

Kph Lap Kph Lap Kph Lap Kph Lap Kph Lap AvgNo Class

238.4 6 237.9 3 236.9 7 234.8 4 234.8 2 236.6ASPAR KSB TECHNICAL ACADEMY32 BeOnMarcos LUDEÑA

234.8 4 232.8 5 232.8 2 230.3 12 228.9 6 231.9IGAXTEAM7 BeOnDavid JIMENEZ

234.8 4 233.3 6 232.3 5 231.3 7 228.4 2 232.0QRG ALEJANDRIA18 BeOnPablo OLIVARES

234.3 4 232.8 12 232.8 3 232.8 2 232.3 9 233.045 BeOnAlex LONGARELA

233.8 4 233.3 7 232.8 6 232.8 3 232.3 5 233.0FRANDO RACING VHC TEAM LIQUI MOLY70 BeOnIaroslav KARPUSHIN

233.3 11 231.8 4 231.3 5 230.3 8 230.3 2 231.4ILUSION RACING41 BeOnYvonne CERPA

232.3 10 229.9 4 229.4 7 228.4 12 226.0 5 229.2IGAXTEAM17 BeOnPedro ALOMAR

232.3 9 229.9 10 229.4 8 229.4 6 228.4 11 229.926 BeOnPau ALSINA

231.8 7 226.5 4 225.6 11 223.2 13 223.2 5 226.1MECAPROJETS TEAM ADO66 BeOnQuentin MANDINE

228.4 7 228.4 6 227.4 9 227.0 10 227.0 8 227.6MRE TALENT54 BeOnJesus RIOS

227.9 9 227.9 3 227.9 2 227.4 10 227.0 7 227.6QRG CERRO-GROUP34 BeOnJacobo HINOJOSA
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Entrenamiento Libre 2
RFME ESBK 2024
BeOn Junior Cup

Fastest Lap Sequence

Elapsed BikeTeamRider TimeClass Kph LapNo

1:52.942 148.4  24:28.328 Pablo OLIVARES BeOnQRG ALEJANDRIA18

1:52.172 149.5  24:31.264 Iaroslav KARPUSHIN BeOnBEONFRANDO RACING VHC TEAM LIQUI MOLY70

1:51.596 150.2  25:24.641 Jesus RIOS BeOnMRE TALENT54

1:51.240 150.7  36:34.191 Alex LONGARELA BeOn45

1:50.789 151.3  37:15.430 Jesus RIOS BeOnMRE TALENT54

1:50.739 151.4  510:57.452 Jesus RIOS BeOnMRE TALENT54

1:50.356 151.9  612:47.808 Jesus RIOS BeOnMRE TALENT54

1:50.328 152.0  714:38.136 Jesus RIOS BeOnMRE TALENT54

1:50.176 152.2  918:18.832 Jesus RIOS BeOnMRE TALENT54

26/07/2024 Page 1 / 1



Entrenamiento Libre 2
RFME ESBK 2024
BeOn Junior Cup

Sector Analysis
B

Lap Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Sector 4 Lap Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Sector 4

Personal Best Session Best Crossing the pit lane

T.Spd T.Spd

Invalidated Lap__

IGAXTEAM
7

David JIMENEZ ESP

2:50.918 1 23.94835.9471:16.923 34.100 131.1

1:52.969 2 23.60834.60420.499 34.258 232.8

1:52.696 3 23.39834.96720.637 33.694 228.9

2:02.498 4 23.63338.88121.641 38.343 234.8

1:52.498 5 23.60434.35020.702 33.842 232.8

1:53.954 6 23.83434.92620.887 34.307 228.9

1:53.948 7 23.31735.49121.022 34.118 217.9

B2:15.816 8 24.18137.14321.673 52.819 227.0

9:11.100 9 23.43635.9267:31.925 39.813 163.2

1:59.726 10 23.89534.66121.135 40.035 223.7

1:54.360 11 24.35435.25420.625 34.127 227.4

1:53.180 12 23.40034.57920.721 34.480 230.3

IGAXTEAM
17

Pedro ALOMAR ESP

2:40.242 1 23.76835.7161:06.759 33.999 154.9

1:52.341 2 23.45034.48220.589 33.820 225.6

2:02.996 3 23.51241.66024.067 33.757 226.0

2:03.106 4 26.10835.85920.398 40.741 229.9

1:51.897 5 23.26434.37120.609 33.653 226.0

1:56.538 6 23.39635.16723.926 34.049 221.4

1:51.791 7 23.31734.28720.363 33.824 229.4

B2:15.578 8 24.23036.62422.435 52.289 209.1

9:13.204 9 24.33235.5297:31.822 41.521 164.5

1:57.606 10 23.70034.48020.354 39.072 232.3

1:56.391 11 23.48038.31020.610 33.991 224.6

1:51.633 12 23.29434.40220.463 33.474 228.4

QRG ALEJANDRIA
18

Pablo OLIVARES ESP

2:35.386 1 24.84037.54357.534 35.469 172.8

1:52.942 2 23.54534.88620.620 33.891 228.4

2:07.926 3 23.41445.54125.409 33.562 227.9

2:06.561 4 24.83935.65720.320 45.745 234.8

1:51.780 5 23.39734.47620.357 33.550 232.3

1:51.659 6 23.25534.27520.293 33.836 233.3

B2:08.174 7 23.24535.05520.567 49.307 231.3

5:39.006 8 23.44434.3364:04.717 36.509 161.5

B3:16.216 9 1:21.13634.00520.365 1:00.710 227.9

26
Pau ALSINA ESP

3:01.815 1 24.23536.1941:26.512 34.874 164.0

1:56.065 2 24.56835.40821.048 35.041 226.0

1:52.011 3 23.35934.37020.613 33.669 227.4

1:52.110 4 23.37434.43720.692 33.607 227.0

1:51.764 5 23.35134.30420.525 33.584 227.9

B2:10.887 6 23.27834.41020.429 52.770 229.4

9:10.679 7 24.40935.4477:36.462 34.361 139.6

1:52.122 8 23.23034.26520.600 34.027 229.4

1:59.531 9 23.64734.35020.450 41.084 232.3

2:00.736 10 24.14234.93120.793 40.870 229.9

1:51.985 11 23.50634.34520.620 33.514 228.4

1:51.855 12 23.24534.35220.549 33.709 226.0

ASPAR KSB TECHNICAL ACADEMY
32

Marcos LUDEÑA ESP

2:41.449 1 23.78435.9121:07.043 34.710 156.2

1:52.571 2 23.39934.56120.518 34.093 234.8

1:55.301 3 23.88435.07420.420 35.923 237.9

1:52.983 4 23.53734.74720.558 34.141 234.8

1:59.346 5 23.68437.68323.874 34.105 232.3

1:51.762 6 23.30034.38220.283 33.797 238.4

1:52.726 7 23.69534.72920.297 34.005 236.9

1:52.589 8 23.53734.65020.440 33.962 232.3

B2:10.576 9 23.49335.80320.464 50.816 231.8

5:24.692 10 23.76935.2233:49.984 35.716 160.4

1:54.880 11 23.73435.18820.442 35.516 233.3

1:53.947 12 23.40436.23220.375 33.936 232.8

1:51.715 13 23.23034.30420.426 33.755 233.3

1:51.680 14 23.22434.44020.274 33.742 232.8

QRG CERRO-GROUP
34

Jacobo HINOJOSA ESP

2:39.127 1 24.03936.1651:04.033 34.890 165.2

1:54.210 2 23.68635.03120.957 34.536 227.9

1:54.832 3 24.14635.17420.916 34.596 227.9

1:55.398 4 23.82635.27621.557 34.739 224.6

B2:10.320 5 24.00535.07620.959 50.280 226.0

11:21.404 6 23.88835.1999:47.816 34.501 168.8

1:53.164 7 23.59034.61220.848 34.114 227.0

1:58.116 8 23.60334.73620.970 38.807 225.6

1:59.486 9 23.80235.60120.649 39.434 227.9

1:53.554 10 23.78534.62520.884 34.260 227.4

1:53.516 11 23.61534.63220.894 34.375 225.6

ILUSION RACING
41

Yvonne CERPA ESP

3:01.504 1 24.08636.0271:26.045 35.346 160.8

1:55.092 2 24.10035.31621.238 34.438 230.3

1:54.689 3 23.64235.93320.884 34.230 229.9

1:53.265 4 23.63634.75420.764 34.111 231.8

B2:13.435 5 24.35837.15021.058 50.869 231.3

10:55.745 6 23.95635.3169:22.061 34.412 113.1

1:53.598 7 23.72434.87920.974 34.021 229.9

1:52.640 8 23.44634.44020.810 33.944 230.3

1:59.649 9 24.41239.14920.885 35.203 229.9

2:00.903 10 25.28739.41621.469 34.731 224.2

1:52.676 11 23.27334.40820.457 34.538 233.3

45
Alex LONGARELA ESP

2:50.365 1 23.78136.1511:16.437 33.996 147.1

1:52.586 2 23.56834.24120.423 34.354 232.8

1:51.240 3 23.08634.33220.312 33.510 232.8

B2:29.950 4 24.94842.74722.579 59.676 234.3

7:45.265 5 23.49735.0646:13.100 33.604 158.5

1:50.977 6 23.21334.16720.159 33.438 231.8

1:50.972 7 23.35034.06520.185 33.372 231.8

1:52.812 8 24.59334.31320.203 33.703 231.3

1:50.685 9 23.13234.01620.195 33.342 232.3
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Entrenamiento Libre 2
RFME ESBK 2024
BeOn Junior Cup

Sector Analysis
B

Lap Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Sector 4 Lap Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Sector 4

Personal Best Session Best Crossing the pit lane

T.Spd T.Spd

Invalidated Lap__

1:50.535 10 23.07933.97720.348 33.131 231.3

1:50.466 11 23.10733.88520.288 33.186 231.8

1:52.746 12 23.72534.67420.518 33.829 232.8

1:50.829 13 23.14833.99520.322 33.364 231.8

MRE TALENT
54

Jesus RIOS ESP

3:33.045 1 23.71335.5641:59.951 33.817 158.9

1:51.596 2 23.15634.36220.606 33.472 225.1

1:50.789 3 22.97834.11620.569 33.126 226.5

1:51.283 4 23.01134.06620.562 33.644 225.1

1:50.739 5 22.98434.02020.522 33.213 227.0

1:50.356 6 22.99433.89620.336 33.130 228.4

1:50.328 7 23.01533.86320.331 33.119 228.4

1:50.520 8 22.97133.96920.497 33.083 227.0

1:50.176 9 22.91133.90420.370 32.991 227.4

B2:11.290 10 23.29933.99120.389 53.611 227.0

BEONMECAPROJETS TEAM ADO
66

Quentin MANDINE FRA

2:44.612 1 24.60341.8151:02.766 35.428 152.3

1:55.990 2 24.22735.53721.276 34.950 222.8

1:56.960 3 24.60336.01321.568 34.776 221.9

1:55.955 4 24.26335.29321.343 35.056 226.5

1:55.718 5 24.28635.32121.377 34.734 223.2

1:58.161 6 24.65535.85321.638 36.015 221.9

1:55.459 7 24.49435.14721.090 34.728 231.8

1:55.241 8 24.02735.16621.311 34.737 221.0

B2:21.114 9 25.23937.51821.947 56.410 218.3

7:08.310 10 24.20936.3185:31.531 36.252 135.7

1:55.010 11 23.98635.03821.250 34.736 225.6

2:01.536 12 29.70035.48921.330 35.017 222.3

1:54.632 13 23.89835.03521.261 34.438 223.2

BEONFRANDO RACING VHC TEAM LIQUI MOLY
70

Iaroslav KARPUSHIN EST

2:39.092 1 23.90136.9181:04.370 33.903 163.2

1:52.172 2 23.34134.65920.481 33.691 232.3

2:03.846 3 23.25642.96023.648 33.982 232.8

1:54.740 4 23.74235.63720.624 34.737 233.8

1:51.458 5 23.13234.40320.404 33.519 232.3

1:51.453 6 23.18734.34120.356 33.569 232.8

B2:03.533 7 23.74635.11120.687 43.989 233.3

7:25.796 8 23.63236.4595:51.751 33.954 157.6

1:51.856 9 23.46034.31020.703 33.383 227.4

1:56.030 10 23.78034.79420.745 36.711 226.0

1:51.177 11 23.15434.26920.473 33.281 228.9

1:50.888 12 23.04034.18620.402 33.260 227.9

1:51.068 13 23.08834.13920.491 33.350 227.0
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Entrenamiento Libre 2
RFME ESBK 2024
BeOn Junior Cup

Slow Sector Analysis (114%)
BPersonal Best Session Best Crossing the pit lane

Lap Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 ElapsedSector 4 Lap Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 ElapsedSector 4

IGAXTEAM
7

David JIMENEZ ESP

2:50.918 1 2:50.91823.94835.9471:16.923 34.100

1:52.969 2 4:43.88723.60834.60420.499 34.258

1:52.696 3 6:36.58323.39834.96720.637 33.694

2:02.498 4 8:39.08123.63338.88121.641 38.343

1:52.498 5 10:31.57923.60434.35020.702 33.842

1:53.954 6 12:25.53323.83434.92620.887 34.307

1:53.948 7 14:19.48123.31735.49121.022 34.118

B2:15.816 8 16:35.29724.18137.14321.673 52.819

9:11.100 9 25:46.39723.43635.9267:31.925 39.813

1:59.726 10 27:46.12323.89534.66121.135 40.035

1:54.360 11 29:40.48324.35435.25420.625 34.127

1:53.180 12 31:33.66323.40034.57920.721 34.480

IGAXTEAM
17

Pedro ALOMAR ESP

2:40.242 1 2:40.24223.76835.7161:06.759 33.999

1:52.341 2 4:32.58323.45034.48220.589 33.820

2:02.996 3 6:35.57923.51241.66024.067 33.757

2:03.106 4 8:38.68526.10835.85920.398 40.741

1:51.897 5 10:30.58223.26434.37120.609 33.653

1:56.538 6 12:27.12023.39635.16723.926 34.049

1:51.791 7 14:18.91123.31734.28720.363 33.824

B2:15.578 8 16:34.48924.23036.62422.435 52.289

9:13.204 9 25:47.69324.33235.5297:31.822 41.521

1:57.606 10 27:45.29923.70034.48020.354 39.072

1:56.391 11 29:41.69023.48038.31020.610 33.991

1:51.633 12 31:33.32323.29434.40220.463 33.474

QRG ALEJANDRIA
18

Pablo OLIVARES ESP

2:35.386 1 2:35.38624.84037.54357.534 35.469

1:52.942 2 4:28.32823.54534.88620.620 33.891

2:07.926 3 6:36.25423.41445.54125.409 33.562

2:06.561 4 8:42.81524.83935.65720.320 45.745

1:51.780 5 10:34.59523.39734.47620.357 33.550

1:51.659 6 12:26.25423.25534.27520.293 33.836

B2:08.174 7 14:34.42823.24535.05520.567 49.307

5:39.006 8 20:13.43423.44434.3364:04.717 36.509

B3:16.216 9 23:29.6501:21.13634.00520.365 1:00.710

26
Pau ALSINA ESP

3:01.815 1 3:01.81524.23536.1941:26.512 34.874

1:56.065 2 4:57.88024.56835.40821.048 35.041

1:52.011 3 6:49.89123.35934.37020.613 33.669

1:52.110 4 8:42.00123.37434.43720.692 33.607

1:51.764 5 10:33.76523.35134.30420.525 33.584

B2:10.887 6 12:44.65223.27834.41020.429 52.770

9:10.679 7 21:55.33124.40935.4477:36.462 34.361

1:52.122 8 23:47.45323.23034.26520.600 34.027

1:59.531 9 25:46.98423.64734.35020.450 41.084

2:00.736 10 27:47.72024.14234.93120.793 40.870

1:51.985 11 29:39.70523.50634.34520.620 33.514

1:51.855 12 31:31.56023.24534.35220.549 33.709

ASPAR KSB TECHNICAL ACADEMY
32

Marcos LUDEÑA ESP

2:41.449 1 2:41.44923.78435.9121:07.043 34.710

1:52.571 2 4:34.02023.39934.56120.518 34.093

1:55.301 3 6:29.32123.88435.07420.420 35.923

1:52.983 4 8:22.30423.53734.74720.558 34.141

1:59.346 5 10:21.65023.68437.68323.874 34.105

1:51.762 6 12:13.41223.30034.38220.283 33.797

1:52.726 7 14:06.13823.69534.72920.297 34.005

1:52.589 8 15:58.72723.53734.65020.440 33.962

B2:10.576 9 18:09.30323.49335.80320.464 50.816

5:24.692 10 23:33.99523.76935.2233:49.984 35.716

1:54.880 11 25:28.87523.73435.18820.442 35.516

1:53.947 12 27:22.82223.40436.23220.375 33.936

1:51.715 13 29:14.53723.23034.30420.426 33.755

1:51.680 14 31:06.21723.22434.44020.274 33.742

QRG CERRO-GROUP
34

Jacobo HINOJOSA ESP

2:39.127 1 2:39.12724.03936.1651:04.033 34.890

1:54.210 2 4:33.33723.68635.03120.957 34.536

1:54.832 3 6:28.16924.14635.17420.916 34.596

1:55.398 4 8:23.56723.82635.27621.557 34.739

B2:10.320 5 10:33.88724.00535.07620.959 50.280

11:21.404 6 21:55.29123.88835.1999:47.816 34.501

1:53.164 7 23:48.45523.59034.61220.848 34.114

1:58.116 8 25:46.57123.60334.73620.970 38.807

1:59.486 9 27:46.05723.80235.60120.649 39.434

1:53.554 10 29:39.61123.78534.62520.884 34.260

1:53.516 11 31:33.12723.61534.63220.894 34.375

ILUSION RACING
41

Yvonne CERPA ESP

3:01.504 1 3:01.50424.08636.0271:26.045 35.346

1:55.092 2 4:56.59624.10035.31621.238 34.438

1:54.689 3 6:51.28523.64235.93320.884 34.230

1:53.265 4 8:44.55023.63634.75420.764 34.111

B2:13.435 5 10:57.98524.35837.15021.058 50.869

10:55.745 6 21:53.73023.95635.3169:22.061 34.412

1:53.598 7 23:47.32823.72434.87920.974 34.021

1:52.640 8 25:39.96823.44634.44020.810 33.944

1:59.649 9 27:39.61724.41239.14920.885 35.203

2:00.903 10 29:40.52025.28739.41621.469 34.731

1:52.676 11 31:33.19623.27334.40820.457 34.538

45
Alex LONGARELA ESP

2:50.365 1 2:50.36523.78136.1511:16.437 33.996

1:52.586 2 4:42.95123.56834.24120.423 34.354

1:51.240 3 6:34.19123.08634.33220.312 33.510

B2:29.950 4 9:04.14124.94842.74722.579 59.676

7:45.265 5 16:49.40623.49735.0646:13.100 33.604

1:50.977 6 18:40.38323.21334.16720.159 33.438

1:50.972 7 20:31.35523.35034.06520.185 33.372

1:52.812 8 22:24.16724.59334.31320.203 33.703

1:50.685 9 24:14.85223.13234.01620.195 33.342
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Slow Sector Analysis (114%)
BPersonal Best Session Best Crossing the pit lane

Lap Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 ElapsedSector 4 Lap Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 ElapsedSector 4

1:50.535 10 26:05.38723.07933.97720.348 33.131

1:50.466 11 27:55.85323.10733.88520.288 33.186

1:52.746 12 29:48.59923.72534.67420.518 33.829

1:50.829 13 31:39.42823.14833.99520.322 33.364

MRE TALENT
54

Jesus RIOS ESP

3:33.045 1 3:33.04523.71335.5641:59.951 33.817

1:51.596 2 5:24.64123.15634.36220.606 33.472

1:50.789 3 7:15.43022.97834.11620.569 33.126

1:51.283 4 9:06.71323.01134.06620.562 33.644

1:50.739 5 10:57.45222.98434.02020.522 33.213

1:50.356 6 12:47.80822.99433.89620.336 33.130

1:50.328 7 14:38.13623.01533.86320.331 33.119

1:50.520 8 16:28.65622.97133.96920.497 33.083

1:50.176 9 18:18.83222.91133.90420.370 32.991

B2:11.290 10 20:30.12223.29933.99120.389 53.611

BEONMECAPROJETS TEAM ADO
66

Quentin MANDINE FRA

2:44.612 1 2:44.61224.60341.8151:02.766 35.428

1:55.990 2 4:40.60224.22735.53721.276 34.950

1:56.960 3 6:37.56224.60336.01321.568 34.776

1:55.955 4 8:33.51724.26335.29321.343 35.056

1:55.718 5 10:29.23524.28635.32121.377 34.734

1:58.161 6 12:27.39624.65535.85321.638 36.015

1:55.459 7 14:22.85524.49435.14721.090 34.728

1:55.241 8 16:18.09624.02735.16621.311 34.737

B2:21.114 9 18:39.21025.23937.51821.947 56.410

7:08.310 10 25:47.52024.20936.3185:31.531 36.252

1:55.010 11 27:42.53023.98635.03821.250 34.736

2:01.536 12 29:44.06629.70035.48921.330 35.017

1:54.632 13 31:38.69823.89835.03521.261 34.438

BEONFRANDO RACING VHC TEAM LIQUI MOLY
70

Iaroslav KARPUSHIN EST

2:39.092 1 2:39.09223.90136.9181:04.370 33.903

1:52.172 2 4:31.26423.34134.65920.481 33.691

2:03.846 3 6:35.11023.25642.96023.648 33.982

1:54.740 4 8:29.85023.74235.63720.624 34.737

1:51.458 5 10:21.30823.13234.40320.404 33.519

1:51.453 6 12:12.76123.18734.34120.356 33.569

B2:03.533 7 14:16.29423.74635.11120.687 43.989

7:25.796 8 21:42.09023.63236.4595:51.751 33.954

1:51.856 9 23:33.94623.46034.31020.703 33.383

1:56.030 10 25:29.97623.78034.79420.745 36.711

1:51.177 11 27:21.15323.15434.26920.473 33.281

1:50.888 12 29:12.04123.04034.18620.402 33.260

1:51.068 13 31:03.10923.08834.13920.491 33.350
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Weather Report
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Track Status: DRY
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